
 

 

NASPO ValuePoint (formerly WSCA-NASPO) 

Computer Equipment 

Contract End Date: 03/31/2020 
 

 

Date Page Last Updated 10/18/2016 

 

IT Procurement Manager: 

Johanne “Jo” Sullivan 

803-737-3416 
 

jmsullivan@mmo.sc.gov 

Any and all leasing will be through the state term contract for leasing hardware with 

Ontario Investments, Inc. 

Hewlett Packard Enterprise (Servers, Storage, Services, Peripherals) 

Hewlett Packard Enterprise 

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 
Hewlett Packard Enterprise 

Attn: Public Sector Sales 
14231 Tandem Blvd 

Austin, TX 78728 
Fax: 1-800-825-2329 

orders-processing-usa@hpe.com 
 

Enterprise Inside Sales Representative 
(K-12, HIED, State/Local) 

Zach Thomas 
Phone: 1-800-277-8988 x 7815782 

zachary.pey.thomas@hp.com 
 

 
Orders may also be made through authorized Hewlett Packard Enterprise Resellers that have 

been awarded contracts by ITMO. See list of authorized resellers below. 
 

 

Contract #: 4400011431 

E-rate SPIN # Not Available 

Contractor FEIN: 47-3298624 
 

 

Contract Pricing 
HP Enterprise Master Agreement 

SC Participating Addendum 

mailto:jmsullivan@mmo.sc.gov
http://procurement.sc.gov/files/contracts/Hardware_Leasing.pdf
mailto:orders-processing-usa@hpe.com
mailto:zachary.pey.thomas@hp.com
http://www.hpe.com/buy/southcarolina
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1436365192_2015-2020%20MNWN_PC_Agreement_%20HP%20ENTERPRISE.PDF
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1442847123_2015-2020_Computer_Eqiupment_SC_HP-Enterprises_Executed_PA.pdf


Authorized Hewlett Packard Enterprise Resellers: 
 

 ANCGroup Inc 

 Applied Data Technologies 

 Carolina Advanced Digital Inc. 

 CDW Government LLC 

 High Performance Technologies 

 MXN Corporation 

 New Century S ystems Inc. 

 NWN Corporation 

 Pinnacle Network Solutions 

 Veristor Systems Inc. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ANCGroup Inc. 

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

Brian Daughhetee 
14 Progress Road 
Greenville, SC 29607 
Phone: 888-424-4863 x 2 

Fax: 864-335-8253 
sales@ancgroup.com 

 

Inside Sales and Customer Support: 

Kristin Perkinson Phone: 
864-979-9363 
kristinp@ancgroup.com 

 

Technical Contact: 

Timothy Rondeau 

Phone: 864-335-8252 x 1 
timr@ancgroup.com 

 
Contract #: 4400011666 

E-rate SPIN # 143020733 

Contractor FEIN: 58-2482651 

 
Contract Pricing 
HP Enterprise Master Agreement 
SC Participating Addendum 

 

 
 
 
 

Applied Data Technologies 

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

Terri Barnes 

8515 Crown Crescent Court 
Charlotte, NC 28227 

Fax: 704-847-3077 
terri.barnes@applieddatatech.com 

 

Sales Contacts: 

Terri Barnes 

Phone: 803-417-4627 

mailto:sales@ancgroup.com
mailto:kristinp@ancgroup.com
mailto:timr@ancgroup.com
http://www.hpe.com/buy/southcarolina
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1436365192_2015-2020%20MNWN_PC_Agreement_%20HP%20ENTERPRISE.PDF
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1442847123_2015-2020_Computer_Eqiupment_SC_HP-Enterprises_Executed_PA.pdf
mailto:terri.barnes@applieddatatech.com


terri.barnes@applieddatatech.com 

 
Gretchen Baumann 

Phone: 704-847-3000 

Gretchen.baumann@applieddatatech.com 
 

Ashley Powell 

Phone: 803-230-4591 

Ashle y.pow ell@applieddatatech.com 
 

Additional Contact: 

Jennifer Clabeaux 

Phone: 704-847-3000 

Fax: 704-847-3077 

Jennifer.clabeaux@applieddatatech.com 
 

Contract #: 4400011665 

E-rate SPIN # 143031362 

Contractor FEIN: 56-2089279 

 
Contract Pricing 
HP Enterprise Master Agreement 

SC Participating Addendum 
 

 
 
 
Carolina Advanced Digital Inc. 

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

customercare@cadinc.com 

Fax: 919-460-1314 
 

Sales Contacts: 

Julie Allen, Inside Sales Manager 

Phone: 919-460-1313 x 102 

Fax: 919-460-1314 

julie@cadinc.com 

 
Breann Coleman 

Phone: 919-460-1313 x 100 

Fax: 919-460-1314 

bre@cadinc.com 
 

Technical Contact: 

Jennifer Minella, VP of Engineering 

Phone: 919-460-1313 x 104 

Fax: 919-460-1314 

jj@cadinc.com 
 

 

Contract #: 4400012620 

E-rate SPIN # 143006840 

Contractor FEIN: 56-1639656 

 
Contract Pricing 
HP Enterprise Master Agreement 

SC Participating Addendum 

mailto:terri.barnes@applieddatatech.com
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CDW Government LLC 

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

Nicole Tuzzolino 
230 N Milwaukee Avenue 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 

Phone: 866-850-5223 
Fax: 847-990-8124 

nicotuz@cdwg.com 

 
On Site Sales Support: 

Kyle Irwin 
Phone: 919-272-6083 
Fax: 847-990-8186 

k yleirw@cdw.com 

 
Technical Support: 

W illiam Frank 
Phone: 866-723-2635 

Fax: 847-968-1316 

william.frank@cdwg.com 

 
Contract #: 4400011502 

E-rate SPIN # 143005588 
Contractor FEIN: 36-4230110 

 
Contract Pricing 
HP Enterprise Master Agreement 
SC Participating Addendum 

 
 
 
 
 
 

High Performance Technologies Inc. 

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

11111 Carmel Commons Blvd. 
Suite 340 
Charlotte, NC 28226 

Fax: 704-552-9132 
april.hauxwell@highperftech.com 

 

Sales Contacts: 

Blake Tinsley 

Phone: 803-322-3237 

blake.tinsle y@highperftech.com 
 

Keith Roach, VP of Sales Phone: 
336-337-4783 

keith.roach@highperftech.com 
 

Additional Contact: 

David Fielder, VP of Solution Development 

Phone: 336-669-5129 

Fax: 704-414-2429 

 
Contract #: 4400011808 

E-rate SPIN # Not Available 
Contractor FEIN: 11-3662276 

mailto:nicotuz@cdwg.com
mailto:k%20yleirw@cdw.com
mailto:william.frank@cdwg.com
http://www.hpe.com/buy/southcarolina
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Contract Pricing 

HP Enterprise Master Agreement 
SC Participating Addendum 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MXN Corporation 

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

PMB306 
1025 Rose Creek Dr., #620 
W oodstock, GA 30189 
Fax: 770-926-9448 

insidesales@mxncorp.com 
 

Sales Contacts: 

Neil Hamilton 
Phone: 678-324-9258 

Fax: 770-926-9448 
nhamilton@mxncorp.com 

 

Deborah Arnett 
Phone: 678-926-6762 

Fax: 770-926-9448 
darnett@mxncorp.com 

 
Contract #: 4400011718 

E-rate SPIN # 143020138 
Contractor FEIN: 58-2487694 

 
Contract Pricing 
HP Enterprise Master Agreement 
SC Participating Addendum 

 

 
 
 
 
New Century Systems, Inc. 

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

PO Box 410723 

Charlotte, NC 28241-0723 
Fax: 704-248-0454 

CCPA- ADMIN@NCSINC.NET 
 

Outside Sales Representative: 

Rick Young 
Phone: 864-313-9839 

Rick.Young@ncsinc.net 
 

Outside Sales Representative: 

Kevin Gary 
Phone: 843-737-6064 

Kevin.Gary@ncsinc.net 
 

Inside Sales Representative: 

Steve Panteliodis 
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Phone: 704-248-0455 
Steve.Panteliodis@ncsinc.net 

 
Contract #: 4400011631 

E-rate SPIN # not available 
Contractor FEIN: 58-1816985 

 
Contract Pricing 
HP Enterprise Master Agreement 
SC Participating Addendum 

 

 
 
 
 

NWN Corporation 
Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

Stacy Roland 
124 Verdae Blvd, Suite 303 

Greenville, SC 29607 
Phone: 864-679-4864 

Fax: 864-679-4802 
sroland@nwnit.com 

 
Additional Contact: 

Brent Christopher 

Phone: 864-679-4861 

bchristopher@nwnit.com 

 
Technical Support: 

Mark Schell 

Phone: 336-217-1347 
mschell@nwnit.com 

 
Contract #: 4400011483 

E-rate SPIN # 143017706 
Contractor FEIN: 04-3532235 

 
Contract Pricing 
HP Enterprise Master Agreement 
SC Participating Addendum 

 

 
 
 
 

Pinnacle Netw ork Solutions 

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

823 W est Evans St. 
Florence, SC 29501 
Fax: 843-662-1685 
btiller@pinnaclens.com 

 

Sales Contacts: 

Brent Tiller 

Phone: 843-662-1581 x 1001 

Fax: 843-662-1685 
btiller@pinnaclens.com 
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Matt Glaz 

Phone: 843-662-1581 x 1002 
Fax: 843-662-1685 
mglaz@pinnaclens.com 

 
Additional Contacts: 

Adam Blum 

Phone: 843-662-1581 x 1011 

Fax: 843-662-1685 
ablum@pinnaclens.com 

 
Cliff Smith 
Phone: 843-662-1581 x 1010 
Fax: 843-662-1685 
csmith@pinnaclens.com 

 

Contract #: 4400011664 

E-rate SPIN # 143030744 
Contractor FEIN: 58-2645398 

 
Contract Pricing 
HP Enterprise Master Agreement 
SC Participating Addendum 

 

 
 
 
 
Veristor Systems Inc. 
Place, Send, or Fax Orders To: 

4850 River Green Parkway 
Duluth, GA 30096 

Fax: 678-990-1597 
marnold@veristor.com 

 
Onsite Sales Support: 

Mike Arnold 
Phone: 704-910-2484 

Fax: 678-990-1597 
marnold@veristor.com 

 
Technical Lead: 

Jeff Garrett 
Phone: 704-910-2484 

jgarrett@veristor.com 

 
Contract #: 4400011484 

E-rate SPIN # Not available 
Contractor FEIN: 58-2666393 

 
Contract Pricing 
HP Enterprise Master Agreement 

SC Participating Addendum 
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